Submersible Galvanic Dissolved
Oxygen Sensors
Large solution capacity for long term deployment
Models with and without temperature sensor
Easy installation and maintenance
mV or 4-20mA output models available
The DO6400 & 7400 series dissolved oxygen sensors feature
a large capacity electrolyte holder, positive fit, easy to replace

HOW TO IDENTIFY YOUR SENSOREX
DISSOLVED OXYGEN(DO) SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.               Description
DO6400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane
DO6400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane
DO6400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, supplied with
                                      customer specified temperature element
DO6400TC/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, supplied with
                                     customer specified temperature element
DO6441/T DO Sensor,  PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-100% sat.)
DO6442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-200% sat.)
DO7400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane (low range)
DO7400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane (low range)
DO7400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, (low range)